
 

 

 
 

PLEASE PASS THIS ON TO THOSE WHO NEED THIS INFORMATION.... 

 

Employment & Information Fairs 
 

The Reentry Resource Centers of America will be conducting Employment & Information Fairs for 

EX-FELONS from Wednesday October 3rd through Monday October 15th at local libraries. The 

sessions will provide EX-FELONS with employment and housing information. Additional information 

will be available. Please bring a resume and two forms of Identification (I.D.). (DL, State ID, Social 

security card, and or passport).  

 

Dates and times are below. Please check Facebook page daily as times and locations may change. Call the 

Tempe office at 602-400-8961 for fastest update.  

 

Wed Oct 3, 2012 Harmon Library 1325 S 5th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85003 11:30am-3:00pm 

 

Thurs Oct 4, 2012 Cesar Chavez Library 3635 W Baseline Rd, Laveen, AZ 85339 11:30am-12:30pm 

 

Fri Oct 5, 2012 Harmon Library 1325 S 5th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85003 10am-1pm, 3pm-5pm 

 

Sat Oct 6, 2012 South Mountain Community Library 7050 S 24th St Phoenix, AZ 85042 11am-2pm 

 

Monday October 8, 2012 Burton Barr Central Library (central downtown branch) 1221 N Central 

Ave Phoenix, AZ 85004 10am-11:30pm 

 

Tuesday October 9, 2012 Ocotillo Library & Workforce Literacy Center 102 W Southern Ave Phoenix, 

AZ 85041 

 

Wednesday October 10, 2012 Harmon Library 1325 S 5th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85003 11:30am-2:00pm 

 

Thurs Oct 11, 2012 Palo Verde Library 4402 N 51st Ave Phoenix, AZ 85031 11:30am-2:00pm 

 

Fri Oct 12, 2012 Harmon Library 1325 S 5th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85003 10am-12:00pm 
 

Saturday October 13, 2012 South Mountain Community Library 7050 S 24th St Phoenix, AZ 85042 

11am-3pm 

 

LAST DAY!!!!Mon Oct 15, 2012 Harmon Library 1325 S 5th Ave Phoenix, AZ 85003 11:30am-

2:30pm 

 


